Langa
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33

Lennart Gustafsson
Gert Westerdahl
Klas Bjork
Lars-Ake Brengdahl
Thor-Bjorn Lund
Per-Ake Tengvall
Gunnar Eckert
Lars-Erik Spaak
Ulf Palmér
Bo-Gunnar Josefsson
Goran Carnander
Magnus Svensson
Stefan Elmquist
Anders Johansson
Stefan Hdmas
Jan-Ola Karlsson
Bo EkIof

Bo Henriksson
Per Granevik

Leif Andersson
Sonny Andersson
Ingwald Bjorklund
Jan Lenhammar
Goran Dehlin

Leif Asplund

Rune Turesson
Hans Trofast

Ake Eckerbom
Lars Fransson
Karl-Johan Norén
Peter Englund
Jan-Olof Nyberg
Stellan Ahnstrom
Ulf Svensson

4220 meter
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoéglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoéglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet

MeOS 2019-05-26 19:35:53, Langa, (1/5)

8195204
30330
1500322
1831604
205281
425064
2139012
41620
7560703
29394
7530214
7939598
27959
19913
350750
8023045
9500427
17144
17869
202581
441288
17219
530604
27743
421589
17654
526837
1441104
28228
7560726
36298
18605
29814
7531117



Mellan
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58

Gunnar Antonsson
Gun Henriksson
Ann-Britt Lingfors
Sven Kack

Per Axelsson

Lotta Fischerstrom
Monica Martinsson

Anna-Karin Argus-Johansson

Torbjorn Blomqvist
Hakan Axelsson
Vakant

Ann-Christin LOof
Lena Barkestam

Bo Turesson
Susanne Dittmer
Kjell Lindholm
Gunnar Andersson
Hakan Gustafsson
Bengt Sérensen
Gunnar Holm
Ingemar Gustavsson
Nils-Birger Johansson
Berndt Tenlid

Anna-Stina Hégemo Karlsson

Lars-Ake Claesson
Tommy Olausson
Jan Gustavsson
Jan Hultman
Rainer Scholz

Jan Gunnarsson
Per-Olof Nilsson
Rune Gunnarsson
Harald Henriksson
Goran Nilsson
Staffan Dittmer
Gert Ottosson
Sven-Olof Pettersson
Alf Olsson

Lisbeth Karlsson
Goran Karlsson
Agne Rybeck
Rohnny Andersson
Kjell Martinsson
Inger Englund

Rolf Jonasson

Kjell Larsson
Sven-Ake Karlsson
Ingemar Kyhlberg
Bengt Bengtsson
Jan Lindgren
Vakant

Ola Borg

Roland Sandahl
Bengt Larsson
Harry Andreasson
Svante Linnasen
Hakan Tengvall
Roland Bernhardsson
Gunnar Palmqvist

3070 meter
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoéglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vakant
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoéglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoéglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoéglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vakant
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet

MeOS 2019-05-26 19:35:53, Mellan, (2/5)

2112512
19731
28151
439790
1282491
352432
540504
1954011
28061
1490807

344415
18609
9470105
540127
1460330
353538
520424
28038
17685
442340
1945081
28035
17121
7202810
2048741
1131130
1451011
205295
42297
2057237
245832
28085
19718
504810

30793
29815
9002070
17119
442345
2089487
890406
1550124
17856
2085403
246196
27461
28268
41438

239759
27739
871919
344677
29424
425052
9201590
425062



Korta
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59

Tore Johansson
Torild Bornetun
Anders Larsson
Erland Ling
Sven-Olof Fransson
Lennart Karlstrém
Lars-Erik Karlsson
Kaarina Voudinmaki
May-Sofie Olsson
Ann-Britt Bjornlinger
Ake Ericsson
Lars-Erik Bjorkegren
Stig Hultgren

Bernt Emanuelsson
Gull-Britt Karlsson
Per Larsson

Bernt Karlsson

Arne Larsson

Ingvar Thuresson
Vega Slottner

Bo Andersson
Lars-Gdran Bjornlinger
Sven-Olof Hultgren
Rune Ahlander
Bernt Johansson
Ingemar Emilsson
Barbro Ludvigsson
Vakant

Ann-Marie Birgersson
Bernice Antonsson
Ulf-Goéran Olofsson
Lars Wirsig

Leif Joakimsson
Per-Ake Sandberg
Lothar Henning
Veine Carlsson
Goran Jansson
Eibert Danielsson
Ingemar Ek

Stig Karlsmo

Sune Johansson
Lennart Kammenhed
Nils-Evert Séderquist
Anna-Cajsa Eriksson
Birgitta Lundh
John-Erik Eriksson
Liselotte Wikstrom
Gunnar Gronkvist
Kerstin Gunnarsson
Alf Larsson

Goran Eriksson
Anders Fronell

Sten Astrém

Ulla Ling

Stefan Arvidsson
Toivo Voudinmaéki
Irene Kack

Rolf Gabrielsson

Evy Modig

Eva-Karin Pettersson

1970 meter
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoéglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoéglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoéglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vakant
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoéglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Véatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoéglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden

MeOS 2019-05-26 19:35:53, Korta, (3/5)

2048770
7750921
17989
2057367
442350
27957
887108
7206830
29816
205289
2072749
1431214
17663
28277
17139
409289
261556
1418136
442369
28051
19924
28110
17652
37647
36901
441053
29207

29812
451423
7510904
421587
9201591
28140
9201597
697438
17994
28271

18659
9201593
409290
10360
28059
17995
28058
2057338
28230
29382
28111
17997
44636
10016
2078062
2070723
7206820
2068980
30674
17683
260862



11:00
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:12

Robin Schagerlind
Janet Tenlid
Tomas Johansson
Hans Bredh

Lars Svahn

Stig Adolfsson

Karl Gerhard Ramde
Karl-Ake Kallming
Bengt Karlsson
Bernt-Olof Karlsson
Urban Johansson
Mats Birgersson
Nicke Blomqvist

Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Hoéglandet
Hoéglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet

MeOS 2019-05-26 19:35:53, Korta, (4/5)

17700
28052
1491007
2087075
17140
17680
17111
17147
425061
9201594
19954
29811
27735



Motion

Anita Eriksson
Ann-Charlott Adolfsson
Annelie Ek

Bengt Lindman

Berit Karlsson

Berit Nilsson

Carl-Erik Gustavsson
Dagmar Loof

Gunnel Larsson
Ingebill Vigant

Inger Blomgvist

Jan Wennerberg
Lennart Barkestam
Marie-Louise Petersson
Monica Kammenhed
Olle Walfridsson

Tage Dunberg

1820 meter
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Vétterbygden
Hoglandet
Hoglandet
Hoéglandet
Hoéglandet
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Vatterbygden
Vatterbygden
Vatterbygden
Vatterbygden
Vatterbygden
Hoglandet
Hoglandet

MeOS 2019-05-26 19:35:53, Motion, (5/5)

17996
17664

245849
19911
19729
41648
41647
343822
17110
28048
344520
18650
439376
234950
17122
439459



